

7-113

36930-6

STATEMENT

PAGE 1

ACCOUNT

*Kings Inc.  
Rt 1 Pittman Rd.  
H. Ave, SC 29644*

NOV 16 1978

862-2754

DATE	DESCRIPTION	ACCOUNT NO.	REFERENCE	PURCHASES	PAYMENTS	STANCO
	Total of Debits for Copy of Your Ledger Account		BALANCE FORWARD			145.77
NOV 13 B		36,930	27,578	575.49		1,390.68
NOV 24 B	SG	36,930		10.15		1,400.83
NOV 27 B		36,930	126		1,400.83	.00
NOV 28 B		36,930	34,417	196.56		1,965.6
NOV 29 B		36,930	35,011	584.31		740.37
NOV 30 B		36,930	37,029	69.66		850.55
DEC 05 B	SG	36,930		7.31		858.36
DEC 06 B		36,930	38,028	69.68		928.04
DEC 17 B	SG	36,930		8.88		936.92
DEC 18 B		36,930	41,229	563.42		1,500.34
DEC 26 B	SG	36,930		9.37		1,514.41
DEC 29 B		36,930	45,004	1,045.20		2,559.61
DEC 20 B		36,930	85		858.36	1,701.25
DEC 23 B	SG	36,930		6.56		1,707.81
DEC 31 B		36,930	47,139	724.39		2,432.20
JAN 02 B	SG	36,930		17.08		2,449.28
JAN 05 B		36,930	49,245	278.72		2,728.00
JAN 16 B		36,930	50,099	69.68		2,797.68
JAN 21 B		36,930	50,372	34.84		2,832.52
JAN 22 B		36,930	50,460	36.59		2,869.11
JAN 24 B		36,930	50,760	1,203.31		4,072.42
JAN 25 B		36,930	50,853	827.32		4,899.74
JAN 26 B	SG	36,930		20.79		4,920.53
FEB 03 B		36,930	51,110	450.63		5,371.16
FEB 10 B		36,930	51,252	523.66		5,894.82
FEB 12 B		36,930	51,542	227.97		6,122.79

ALL CHARGES AND CREDITS AFTER 26th WILL APPEAR ON NEXT MONTH'S STATEMENT  
ALL ACCOUNTS ARE DUE AND PAYABLE BY THE 15th OF THE MONTH.

*over*

THE LAST AMOUNT IN THIS COLUMN IS YOUR BALANCE

1378

4328 RV-2